MicroDev carrier USR Manual 1.1.0
***** Revision History *****
DATE REVISION CHANGE DESCRIPTION
08/01/18 1.0.0 Release
30/05/18 1.0.1 Added Open Frame specifications. Added Ordering information
02/07/18 1.0.2 Added Plastic enclosure option ordering codes
11/07/18 1.0.3 Added ordering specification, and mechanics size
07/03/19 1.0.4 Added list of the regulation certified, added new order code, added current consumption

This document will try to analyse all type of used connections to help the user's start up.
3
2.  Ordering Information
Following we provide the ordering informations and the description for the Basic technical specifications:
Ordering Code MOQ Description Operating
temperature range °C
0027B211111310 1 MicroDev FULL-EU BOXED (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 512MB DDR3,
512MB NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, LCD i/f,
RTC, RS485, WiFi+BT, UMTS/3G EU, 3G antenna, Temp sensor, Exp.
Connector, plastic enclosure)
-40 to +85 *
00270211111110 1 MicroDev FULL-EU (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 512MB DDR3, 512MB
NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, LCD i/f, RTC,
RS485, WiFi+BT, UMTS/3G EU, Temp sensor, Exp. Connector)
-40 to +85 *
00270211111510 1 MicroDev FULL-GLOBAL (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 512MB DDR3,
512MB NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, LCD i/f,
RTC, RS485, WiFi+BT, UMTS/3G UG96 global, Temp sensor, Exp.
Connector)
-40 to +85 *
0027B210011610 1 MicroDev IOT Gateway (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 512MB DDR3,
512MB NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, RS485,
WiFi+BT, UMTS/3G UG96 Global, 3G antenna,Exp. Connector, plastic
enclosure)
-40 to +85 *
00270210011510 1 MicroDev IOT board (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 512MB DDR3, 512MB
NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, RS485, WiFi+BT,
UMTS/3G UG96 Global, Exp. Connector)
-40 to +85 *
00270211111010 1 MicroDev FULL NO-UMTS (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 512MB DDR3,
512MB NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, LCD i/f,
RTC, RS485, WiFi+BT, Temp sensor, Exp. Connector)
-40 to +85 *
00270211010000 1 MicroDev BASIC+LCD+RS485 (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 512MB
DDR3, 512MB NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, LCD
i/f,  RS485)
-40 to +85 *
0027B211010000 1 MicroDev BASIC+LCD+RS485 BOXED (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz,
512MB DDR3, 512MB NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD,
Industrial, LCD i/f,  RS485, plastic enclosure)
-40 to +85 *
0027B011111310 1 MicroDev FULL-EU BOXED (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 128MB DDR3,
256 NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, LCD i/f, RTC,
RS485, WiFi+BT, UMTS/3G EU, 3G antenna, Temp sensor, Exp.
Connector, plastic enclosure)
-40 to +85 *
00270011111110 1 MicroDev FULL-EU (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 128MB DDR3, 256
NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, LCD i/f, RTC,
RS485, WiFi+BT, UMTS/3G EU, Temp sensor, Exp. Connector)
-40 to +85 *
0027B010011610 1 MicroDev IOT Gateway (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 128MB DDR3, 256
NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, RS485, WiFi+BT,
UMTS/3G UG96 Global, 3G antenna,Exp. Connector, plastic enclosure)
-40 to +85 *
00270010000000 500 MicroDev BASIC (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 128MB DDR3, 256 NAND,
Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial)
-40 to +85 *
0027B010011310 1
MicroDev IOT Gateway EMEA (MicroGEA MX6ULL 800MHz, 128MB DDR3,
256 NAND,  Ethernet, 2xRS232, 1XUSB, 1xSD, Industrial, RS485,
WiFi+BT, UMTS/3G UG95EA EMEA, 3G antenna,Exp. Connector, plastic
enclosure)